Taking away of Stacked and numbered Teak wood logs on  
Sale basis at BHEL Complex 

4. Location of Work : BHEL – Trichy Complex 
 Contract Value : Rs. 11,98,962.00 + Applicable GST 

5. Period of Contract : 03 (Three) Months from the date of award of contract 

6. EMD : 

Rs. 23,980.00 (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Nine 
Hundred and Eighty only)  
EMD will not be waived off for MSE / NSIC / SSI vendors on 
submission of valid Documents. 

(EMD shall be paid preferably in the NEFT form (Ref. Annex-
A1 and the SBI-e-collect receipt shall be uploaded), EMD 
taken other than NEFT mode, should be forwarded in

[...]

vendor shall give declaration in this regard)  

Details to be filled and documentary evidence to be 
uploaded in e-procurement portal  

NORMS FOR QUALIFICATION FOR THIS TENDER 

CHECK LIST  - TO BE FILLED BY CONTRACTOR COMPULSORILY 

Sl. 
No Qualifying Criteria Details 

1 

EMD – Rs. 23,980.00 (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand 
Nine Hundred Eighty only) 

(Offer without EMD will be Rejected)  
(EMD is not waived off for SME/NSIC/SSI/MSME vendors for 
this tender) 
(NEFT is the preferred mode of payment for EMD)  
EMD may be submitted in following ways:  
i) Electronic fund transfer credited in BHEL account (Before